
  Summer 2024     

Date Start Length Component Title   

Tues 16 Apr TBC 00:24 Arabic Speaking Test Tier H  AM Exam 

Weds 17 Apr TBC 00:24 Polish Speaking Test Tier H   
Thurs 18 Apr TBC 00:24 Chinese Speaking Test Tier H  PM Exam 

Thurs 18 Apr TBC 00:24 Persian Speaking Test Tier H    

Wed 24 Apr 09:05 05:00 Art & Des (Art, Craft & Des) Ext Set 

  
Thurs 25 Apr 09:05 05:00 Art & Des (Art, Craft & Des) Ext Set 

  
Mon 29 Apr - 

03 May 
TBC 00:24 Spanish Speaking Test Tier F & H 

Tues 07 May 09:00 02:00 Health and Wellbeing   
Thu 09 May 09:00 02:00 RS Route A COMP1 in the Modern World   
Thu 09 May 13:30 01:45 Drama Written Paper   
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 Biology Paper One F & H   
Mon 13 May 09:00 01:45 English Literature Paper 1   
Tue 14 May 13:30 01:50 Chinese Listening and Reading Test Tier H   
Wed 15 May 09:00 02:00 History Paper 1   
Wed 15 May 13:30 01:50 Arabic Listening and Reading Test Tier H   
Wed 15 May 13:30 01:30 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn   
Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 Mathematics Paper 1 Tier F & H   
Thu 16 May 13:30 01:00 RS Routea COMP2 Study Ofchristianity   
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 Chemistry Paper One F & H   
Fri 17 May 13:30 01:30 Geography Paper 1   
Mon 20 May 09:00 02:15 English Literature Paper 2   
Tue 21 May 13:30 01:30 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn   
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 Physics Paper One F & H   
Wed 22 May 13:30 01:15 Physical Education Paper 1   
Wed 22 May 13:30 01:25 Chinese Writing Test Tier H   
Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 1   
Thur 23 May 13:30 01:25 Arabic Writing Test Tier H   
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 Mathematics Paper 2 Tier F & H   
Mon 03 Jun 13:30 01:15 Physical Education Paper 2   
Tue 04 Jun 09:00 01:45 Spanish Listening & Reading Test Tier F & H   
Tue 04 Jun 13:30 02:00 History Paper 2   
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:30 Geography Paper 2   
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 English Language Paper 2   
Fri 07 Jun 09:00 01:00 RS Route A Comp 3 Islam   
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:45 Biology Paper Two F & H   
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 Mathematics Paper 3 Tier F & H   
Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:15 Spanish Writing Test Tier F & H   
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 Chemistry Paper Two F & H   
Tue 11 Jun 13:30 01:45 Further Mathematics Paper 1   
Wed 12 Jun 13:30 01:45 Polish Listening & Reading Test Tier H   
Wed 12 Jun 13:30 01:50 Persian Listening & Reading Test Tier H   
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 Geography Paper 3   



Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:45 Physics Paper Two F & H   
Mon 17 Jun 13:30 01:45 Music Appraising   

Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 

D & T Comp 1 D & T in the 21st Century 

Written   
Tue 18 Jun 13:30 01:15 Polish Writing Test Tier H   
Tue 18 Jun 13:30 01:25 Persian Writing Test Tier H   
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 Further Mathematics Paper 2   
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 01:45 Foodprp & Ntrition COMP1 Written Princ   

 

Wed 26 June = Exam Contingency Day (all students must be available to attend on this day 

if required) 


